INDUSTRIAL THREE-PHASE DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Industrial dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a 7.5 hp induction motor.
6-stage turbine with fans of 267 mm diameter. Manual filter shaking
system. Fast detachable tank mounted on trolley. HEPA cartridge filter
optional. Version "Com. B.T." equipped with 24 V safety voltage. It can
be used as a blower. Delivered without accessories, must be ordered
separately.
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PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE

K855HP 7,5380V

K 855 HP 7,5 Com.B.T.

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency 400 V3 ~ 50 Hz
Max power rating W 5500
Rated power (nominal power) w 5500
Container capacity | 60
Useful capacity | 60
Filtering surface m2 1,2

Air flow rate I/s 135
Vacuum mbar 300
Sound level db(A) 70

IP code IPX4
Power supply cable m 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 120
Dimensions mm 1200 x 600 x 1300

REF. NO.
00-17200101
00-17200121

PIECES/PALLET
1
1

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE
Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE
Flexible hose 3 m
Reduction 90-50

PVC extension tube 0,5 m
Curved suction tube @ 50
Adjustable dry brush 0,5 m
Round brush

Crevice tool

PVC reduction @ 50

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,7 m?)
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,9 m?)
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REF. NO.

20-583

REF. NO.

01-510
01-561
2512021
2511700
6010062
2511720
2511730
2511710
20-564
20-566

ORIGINAL LINE

S Wil
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