

K 855

INDUSTRIAL THREE-PHASE DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Industrial dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a 7.5 hp induction motor. 6-stage turbine with fans of 267 mm diameter. Manual filter shaking system. Fast detachable tank mounted on trolley. HEPA cartridge filter optional. Version "Com. B.T." equipped with 24 V safety voltage. It can be used as a blower. Delivered without accessories, must be ordered separately.









Lever system

Filter shaker

Waterproof switches

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

I HODGOT IDENTIFICATION		
TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
K 855 HP 7,5 380 V	00-17200101	1
K 855 HP 7,5 Com.B.T.	00-17200121	1

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency	400 V ³	~ 50 Hz
Max power rating	W	5500
Rated power (nominal power)	W	5500
Container capacity		60
Useful capacity		60
Filtering surface	m ²	1,2
Air flow rate	I/s	135
Vacuum	mbar	300
Sound level	db(A)	70
IP code		IPX4
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	120
Dimensions	mm	1200 x 600 x 1300

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø 50
TYPE	REF. NO.
Textile filter	20-583

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 3 m	01-510
Reduction 90-50	01-561
PVC extension tube 0,5 m	2512021
Curved suction tube Ø 50	2511700
Adjustable dry brush 0,5 m	6010062
Round brush	2511720
Crevice tool	2511730
PVC reduction Ø 50	2511710
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,7 m²)	20-564
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,9 m ²)	20-566